
 Visiting Team: Cheers  Opponent: Martini's

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 02 2001  06:37PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  2  3  0  1  3  0  0  1  0  5  5  0  0  1  0  1  2  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Mike Cobuzio 88   5-3

 1

 Mark Armelino 75  F  8

 2

 Dave Plishka 76  SF   6-3

 3

 82  Paul Martino  8.0  44  19  9  7  1  0  46  0  46
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 85

 1 RBI
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 Visiting Team: Cheers  Opponent: Martini's

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 02 2001  06:37PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  3  4  0  12  19  11  1  0  0

 Mike Cobuzio 88  5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Mark Armelino 75  5  2  1  0  0  0  0

 Dave Plishka 76  SF  5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 Rich Cobuzio 77  5  2  4  4  0  0  0

 Bob Plishka 78  4  3  3  0  1  0  0

 Paul Martino 82  P  5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 Eamon Lougham 85  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Ken O'Brien 83  4  0  1  2  0  0  0

 Chris Todesco 89  4  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Don Rothrock 86  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 5  2  1  0  0  0  0

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  2  4  4  0  0  0

 4  3  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  2  0  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 5  2  1  0  0  0  0

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  2  4  4  0  0  0

 4  3  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  2  0  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 5  2  1  0  0  0  0

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0

 5  2  4  4  0  0  0

 4  3  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  2  0  0  0

 4  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 LD 5

 1

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 75 76

 76

 5  2  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 76 76

 76

 5  2  3  3  0  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 3 RBIs

 5  2  4  4  0  0  0 1B

 4  3  3  0  1  0  0 F  8

 2

 5  1  3  1  0  0  0 F  7

 3



 Home Team: Martini's  Opponent: Cheers

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 02 2001  06:37PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  1  0  1  3  0  0  2  0  0  2  0  7  7  0  1  2  0  0  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 78  Bruce Dostal  8.0  46  19  12  9  0  1  49  4  45

 Brian Godau 81   6-3

 1

 John Sanzone 87  1B

 2

 FO 6-5

 Bruce Dostal 78  P  FC

 Bob Fass 79  SF  F  1

 3

 Frank McNally 84  F  7

 1

 Alex Fass 80  F  6

 2

 Christian Hansen 82  HR

 HR HR

 HR
 1 RBI
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 3
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 Home Team: Martini's  Opponent: Cheers

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jul 02 2001  06:37PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  1  0  9  19  7  0  1  0

 Brian Godau 81  4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 John Sanzone 87  4  1  3  1  0  0  0

 Bruce Dostal 78  P  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Bob Fass 79  SF  3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 Frank McNally 84  3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 Alex Fass 80  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Christian Hansen 82  4  2  1  1  0  1  0

 Michael Bedell 75  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Chris Stappas 88  3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Rich Heim 83  3  1  3  1  0  0  0

 Pat Russo 86  3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Frank Coppola 77  3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  3  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  0  1  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  3  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  3  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  1  1  0  1  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  3  1  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  3  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  0  1  0  0  0

 3  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 4  2  1  1  0  1  0 F  8

 2

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  10

 3


